DANFLEX
Urethane springs and other products
2 Changes of construction and errors of printing reserved. All pictures, sketches and details are not binding.
Springs for medium load                                             Hardness: 80 Shore A
Load
da N
Deflection
mm

95 SHORE A
Changes of construction and errors of printing reserved. All pictures, sketches and details are not binding.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Stripper D2 = 10, H = 56
CATALOGUE REFERENCE: OUST1056
Our factories and o�ces:
U.S.A. • U.K. • France • Belgium • Germany • Sweden  • Netherlands • Singapore • India
The Innovator of Our Industry SM
DANLY UK LIMITED
(UK Sales O�ce)
Maybrook House, Queensway
Halesowen
West Midlands
B63 4AH
Tel: 0121 585 7171
Fax: 0121 585 7272
DANLY UK LIMITED
(Manufacturing Division)
2 Aintree Road, Perivale
Greenford
Middlesex
UB6 7LA
Tel: 0208 998 5381
Fax: 0208 991 2461
E-mail: sales@danlyuk.com
Website: www.danly.co.uk
Q M
S
ISO 9001
REGISTERED FIRM 02.14